
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 59951452

Data publicarii	12.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 354,53 RON - 354,53 RON

Descriere: 1 Plic C6 19 buc 100,000 0,12605 12,61 2 Dublu adeziv 19 buc 4,000 7,14286 28,57 3 Carton 160 gr 19 buc 420,000 0,25210 105,88 4 Creta alba 19 buc 1,000 7,56303 7,56 5 Creta color 19 buc 2,000 16,80672 33,61 6 Plic C5 19 buc 25,000 0,25210 6,30 7 Incarcare toner 19 buc 2,000 80,00000 160,00 Total: 354,53
